

6 years **MBBS COURSE**

(Including Internship)

- **ESTABLISHMENT(1957)**
- **TYPE OF UNIVERSITY** (GOVERNMENT)
- **MEDIUM OF TEACHING** (FULL ENGLISH)
- **RECOGNITION** (WHO, NMC/MCI)
- **DISTANCE FROM MOSCOW** (1,654.4 km)
- LOCATION (NALCHIK, RUSSIA)

UNIVERSIT AGLANCE

Contact us

General Medicine (MBBS) Fee Structure 2025-2026

Year	Tuition Fee	Hostel Fee (Govt.)	Medical Insurance	Visa Extension	Total
1st Year	2,45,000 ₽	12,000 ₽	5,500₽	2,200₽	2,64,700 ₽
2nd Year	2,45,000₽	12,000 ₽	5,500₽	2,200 ₽	2,64,700 ₽
3rd Year	2,45,000₽	12,000 ₽	5,500₽	2,200₽	2,64,700₽
4th Year	2,45,000₽	12,000₽	5,500₽	2,200₽	2,64,700₽
5th Year	2,45,000₽	12,000 ₽	5,500₽	2,200₽	2,64,700₽
6th Year	2,45,000₽	12,000 ₽	5,500₽	2,200₽	2,64,700 ₽
Total (6 Years)			15,88,200 ₽		

The Tuition Fee And All Expenses Are Paid In The Currency As Mentioned In The Table Above

ADMISSION AND SERVICE CHARGES

- SEAT BOOKING INR 20000
- FOR VISA STAMPING (NORMAL STUDENT VISA) INR 15000
- AIR TICKET AS PER ACTUAL

- AFTER ADMISSION LETTER/SCHEDULING ENTRANCE EXAM (INVITATION LETTER AND DOCUMENTATION) INR 30000
- CONSULTANCY CHARGES

(AFTER RECEIVING VISA AND TRAVEL DATE FINALIZE) INR 65000

One-Time Charges (Only in 1st Year): 1450\$

MBBS COURSE

INCLUDES

- One Time Charge at the time of Admission
- Police Registration and Verification
- Equivalency Certificate
- Airport pickup and transfer to university
- Free meals (Initial days on Russia Arrival)
- Other post landing services
- Documents Authentication from Ministry of Education and Science of Russia
- Management fees
- Foreign Exchange Service in Abroad
- Local Sim Card with internet Recharge
- Bureau of immigration clearance
- Local Bank account opening
- Assistance in getting Library Card
- Orientation about easy & safe stay in the destination country.

NOTE

- Tuition Fees Can Be Paid Semester Wise (2 Installments) Or Yearly.
- Mess and Hostel Charges are chargeable on Academic Year Basis.
- Hostel Charges From 2nd Year Onwards Is Payable Only If You Wish To Stay In University Hostel
- Russian Administration, Documentation, Drug Screening Fee- 6,500 Rubles (Only in 1st Yr).
- Biometrics Registration, Medical Check-up 8000 Rubles (Only in 1st Yr).
- Above Fee Structure Does Not Include Admission And Consultancy Charges Of Medx education.
- Accommodation in Govt. Hostel is subject to availability of beds upon your arrival. Private Hostel Charge is 4,500 Rubles to 9,000 Rubles per Month.



Contact us

+91 9804010807 0120-6136446





1400 USD Per Year

ADMISSION CRITERIA

- 12th Marks Requirement
- 50% in PCB (General Category)
- 40% in PCB (OBC/SC/ST)
- Student Should be NEET Qualified
- Age Requirement

17 years or more as on 31st December in the admission year.

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

- 10th Marksheet
- 12th Marksheet
- Aadhar card
- NEET Score/Admit card
- Digital photo 3.5 by 4.5 cm
- white background 70% face
- Passport or applying slip



- original passport
 - Get visa from embassy
 - Tickets & Departure date

Visa is stamped on the original

- invitation
 - Submission of Original **Documents for Legalization** and Verification
 - Medical Reports Submission

Visa invitation Letter is issued within /-20 Working days



Contact us





Thank You

OF LEARNING AND GROWTH



































Block A INS 544-545, 5th floor, UTC Urbtech Trade Center 35, adjacent DPS School, B Block, Sector 132, Noida, Uttar Pradesh Pincode-201304

@medxeducation2025



